
 
BLOOD PRESSURE AND DIABETES SCREENING 

2016 
 

 
Wednesday, January 6  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm – 3pm  Borough Hall 
Friday, January 22  Blood Pressure Only  9:30am-11:00am Borough Hall 
              (Walk-ins) 
Monday, February 1  Blood Pressure Only  Open House  Borough Hall 
         9:30am – 11am 
         1:3 pm – 3pm 
Pending              Blood Pressure Only  11am-1pm  Library (Century Rd.) 
Friday, February 26  Blood Pressure Only  9:30am – 11:00am Borough Hall  
              (Walk-ins) 
   
Thursday, March 10  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm-3pm  Borough Hall  
Wednesday, March 23  Blood Pressure Only  9:30 am-11:00am Borough Hall 
               (Walk-ins)  
 
Thursday, April 7  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm – 3pm  Borough Hall       
Tuesday, April 19  Blood Pressure Only  9:30am – 11:00am Borough Hall 
              (Walk-ins) 
 
Tuesday, May 3  Blood Pressure Only             Open House  Borough Hall 
      9:30am – 11am 
      1:30pm – 3pm  
Wednesday May 11  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1:00-3:00          Borough Hall 
Friday May 20   Blood Pressure  9:30-11:00  Borough Hall 
            (Walk-In) 
 
Thursday, June 9  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm – 3pm  Borough Hall 
Friday, June 24   Blood Pressure Only  9:30am – 11:00am Borough Hall 
             (Walk-ins) 
   
Friday, September 23  BLOOD CHEMISTRY    Borough Hall 
Saturday, September 24  BLOOD CHEMISTRY    Borough Hall 
 
Thursday, October 13  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm-3pm  Borough Hall 
 
Wednesday, November 16 Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm-3pm  Borough Hall 
 
Thursday, December 8  Blood Pressure/Diabetes 1pm – 3pm  Borough Hall 
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